Contract
Number
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

258
259
260
261
262
263
264 & 273
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
274
275
276
277
278
279
281
282
285

DEMOS 2015

Place

Calvary Methodist Church

Wesley Health Care Facility

Van Rensselaer Manor

Coburg Village

Home of the Good Shepherd

St. Peter's Nursing & Rehab Facility
Immaculate Conception Church

Saratoga Seniors in Schuylerville

Maplewood Manor

Glen at Highland Meadows

Hawthorne Ridge (memory unit)

Cohoes Senior Center

Eddy Heritage House Nursing & Rehab2920 Tibbits Avenue, Troy 12180
West Hoosick Baptist Church

Rosewood Garden

Kingsway Village

Saratoga County Fair

Washington County Fair (mail their own contract)
Bennington Health & Rehab

Glen at Highland Meadows

Colonie Senior Citizens Club

Pines at Heartwood

Sand Lake Seniors

Shen United Methodist Church

Goold Apple Orchard Festival (first contract lost)
Evergreen Commons

Hawthorne Ridge (assisted living)
Schaghticoke Fair

St. Joseph's Provincial House

Saratoga Seniors in Schuylerville

Saratoga Rehab & Nursing

Cambridge Guest House

St. Jude's International Food Festival

Lillian Worth Senior Center

Beltrone Living Center

Eddy Memorial Geriatric Center

Vermont State Fair

Schuyler Ridge Residential & Adult Health Care
Schuyler Ridge Residential & Adult Health Care (Day Care Unit)
Kingsway Village

Colonie Senior Citizens Club

Canterbury House

Totals

Donation
Amount

$75.00
$100.00
$50.00
$150.00
$45.00
$50.00
$125.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$150.00
$150.00
$350.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$0.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$65.00
$100.00
$200.00
$70.00
$40.00
$125.00
$50.00
$0.00

$3,495.00

Audience

Donation
$5.00
$8.50

$8.00

$10.00

$41.00
$2.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$124.50

$3,619.50



