DEMOS 2015

Contract		Donation	Audience
Number	Place	Amount	Donation
241	Calvary Methodist Church	\$75.00	\$5.00
242	Wesley Health Care Facility	\$100.00	\$8.50
243	Van Rensselaer Manor	\$50.00	
244	Coburg Village	\$150.00	\$8.00
245	Home of the Good Shepherd	\$45.00	
246	St. Peter's Nursing & Rehab Facility	\$50.00	
247	Immaculate Conception Church	\$125.00	
248	Saratoga Seniors in Schuylerville	\$100.00	
249	Maplewood Manor	\$50.00	
250	Glen at Highland Meadows	\$100.00	\$10.00
251	Hawthorne Ridge (memory unit)	\$100.00	
252	Cohoes Senior Center	\$125.00	
253	Eddy Heritage House Nursing & Rehab2920 Tibbits Avenue, Troy 12180	\$0.00	
254	West Hoosick Baptist Church	\$0.00	\$41.00
255	Rosewood Garden	\$150.00	\$2.00
256	Kingsway Village	\$150.00	
257	Saratoga County Fair	\$350.00	
	Washington County Fair (mail their own contract)	\$100.00	
258	Bennington Health & Rehab	\$50.00	
259	Glen at Highland Meadows	\$100.00	
260	Colonie Senior Citizens Club	\$50.00	
261	Pines at Heartwood	\$50.00	
262	Sand Lake Seniors	\$75.00	
263	Shen United Methodist Church	\$0.00	
264 & 273	Goold Apple Orchard Festival (first contract lost)	\$100.00	\$20.00
265	Evergreen Commons	\$150.00	
266	Hawthorne Ridge (assisted living)	\$100.00	
267	Schaghticoke Fair	\$0.00	\$20.00
268	St. Joseph's Provincial House	\$0.00	
269	Saratoga Seniors in Schuylerville	\$100.00	
270	Saratoga Rehab & Nursing	\$50.00	
271	Cambridge Guest House	\$50.00	
272	St. Jude's International Food Festival	\$100.00	
274	Lillian Worth Senior Center	\$50.00	
275	Beltrone Living Center	\$65.00	\$10.00
276	Eddy Memorial Geriatric Center	\$100.00	
277	Vermont State Fair	\$200.00	
278	Schuyler Ridge Residential & Adult Health Care	\$70.00	
279	Schuyler Ridge Residential & Adult Health Care (Day Care Unit)	\$40.00	
281	Kingsway Village	\$125.00	
282	Colonie Senior Citizens Club	\$50.00	
285	Canterbury House	\$0.00	
	Totals	\$3,495.00	\$124.50